
100 GREAT SUPPLY CHAIN PARTNERS
Partners User Testimonial
A.N. Deringer, www.anderinger.com
ABF Freight, https://arcb.com/abf-freight
Acuitive Solutions, www.acuitivesolutions.com
Agile Network (now Logistyx Technologies), https://logistyx.com
Agistix, www.agistix.com
Air-City Inc., www.air-city.com  
Allen Lund Company, www.allenlund.com 
Amber Road, www.amberroad.com 
Americold Logistics, www.americold.com  
Apex Supply Chain Technologies, www.apexsupplychain.com  
APL Logistics, www.apllogistics.com  
Aptean, www.aptean.com

ArrowStream, www.arrowstream.com 
Averitt Express, www.averittexpress.com 
Baxter Planning Systems, www.bybaxter.com 
BDP International, www.bdpinternational.com  
C2FO, www.c2fo.com 
Capital Transportation Logistics, www.shipandsave.com 
Cardinal Logistics Management, www.cardlog.com
CEVA Logistics, www.cevalogistics.com  
C.H. Robinson, www.chrobinson.com   
Choptank Transport, www.choptanktransport.com
Cokeva Inc., www.cokeva.com 
Commonwealth Supply Chain Advisors,  
www.commonwealth-sca.com 
Conexiom (ecMarket), www.conexiom.com 
Demand Management Inc., www.demandsolutions.com
Descartes, www.descartes.com  
DHL, DHL eCom & DHL Express, www.dhl.com 
DMLogic, www.dmlogicllc.com  
Estes Express Lines, www.estes-express.com  
FedEx Freight, www.fedex.com/us/freight/   
FedEx Supply Chain, http://supplychain.fedex.com/  
Flash Global, www.flashglobal.com 
Fortna, www.fortna.com 
Future Electronics, www.futureelectronics.com 
Genpact, www.genpact.com   
GEODIS, www.geodis.com  
Green Mountain Technology,  
www.greenmountaintechnology.com
Honeywell, www.honeywell.com  
Hub Group, www.hubgroup.com  
Inchainge, www.inchainge.com 
Infor, www.infor.com  
Integration Point, www.integrationpoint.com
Integrity Logistics, www.integritylogistics.com 
Intel, www.intel.com
Invata Intralogistics, www.invata.com  
JB Hunt Transport Inc., www.jbhunt.com  
JDA Software Group, www.jda.com
JEAR Logistics, www.jearlogistics.com 
Kenco Logistic Services, www.kencogroup.com  

Kinaxis, www.kinaxis.com  
Landstar System, www.landstar.com  

They helped us maximize our opportunities.
You can trust the solutions they provide.
They substantially improved our visibility and cost savings.
They have knowledgeable resources.
They combine passion and expertise to deliver solutions.
Their flexibility helps us meet deadlines.
They provide the highest level of service.
Their robust functionality automated our imports.
With them, we know our products are safe.
Their team tailors their services specifically to our needs.
They are dedicated to moving our inventory efficiently.
They’ve helped make inventory control and supply chain flow quite 
simple.
They stay on the cutting edge of supply chain technology.
They have a strong willingness to be competitive.
They always come up with proposals to address specific needs.
They provide the documentation we need to stay on course.
It’s a good platform for optimizing our cash.
Their mission is to reduce our costs and improve our productivity.
They are intently focused on customer satisfaction.
They have the robust programs we need.
They helped cut our ocean shipping costs by 15 percent.
Our supply chain efficiency has greatly improved.
They are truly professional and dependable.
They have been our advocates throughout the process.

They simplified our ordering process.
They give us the visibility we need to grow our business.
With them, we’re hitting 98.5 percent on-time delivery.
They helped us add significant international market share.
They always provide quality work and value.
They have exceeded our highest expectations.
They helped us grow our online business.
They uncovered challenges we hadn’t anticipated.
They work on day-to-day tactical execution.
They share our core values.
They are flexible, reliable and cooperative.
Indispensable in helping us manage risk and compliance.
Their ability to support international growth caught our attention.
They are an objective advisor on transportation solutions.

They’ve long focused on supply chain tracking and tracing.
They gave us a strategic plan to meet our specific needs.
Great collaborators helping us build our business.
They helped achieve business-wide digital transformation.
They helped automate reliable compliance and reporting processes.
Indispensable in providing logistics support.
They are transparent and responsible.
We are now leaner, more productive and more adaptable.
It’s like a family-oriented environment.
They give us a more accurate view around demand and supply.
Efficient and attentive to details.
They ensured everything complied with applicable transportation 
regulations.
Their flexibility and scalability will support our future plans.
They came through because the task wasn’t something for just any 
company.



LeanCor Supply Chain Group, www.leancor.com 
Logility, www.logility.com  
Maersk Line, www.maerskline.com  
Manhattan Associates, www.manh.com  
MEBC Inc., www.mebcglobal.com  
MercuryGate International, www.mercurygate.com
Merrimak Capital Corporation, www.merrimak.com 
MFG.com, www.mfg.com  
Miebach Consulting www.miebach.com 
NetSuite, www.netsuite.com  
NiceLabel, www.nicelabel.com  
NNR Global Logistics, www.nnrglobal.com  
NonstopDelivery, www.nonstopdelivery.com  
Old Dominion Freight Line, www.odfl.com 
Oliver Wight, www.oliverwight-americas.com   
Onfleet, www.onfleet.com 
Open Sky Group, www.openskygroup.com  
Oracle, www.oracle.com  

Otto Motors, www.ottomotors.com 
Penske Logistics, www.penskelogistics.com  

Pilot Air Freight, www.pilotdelivers.com  
Princeton TMX, www.princetontmx.com  
Purolator International, www.purolatorinternational.com 
QC Software (Queen City Software), www.qcsoftware.com 
Railinc, www.railinc.com 
Resilinc, www.resilinc.com
RIM Logistics, www.rimlogistics.com  

Ryder, www.ryder.com  
Saddle Creek Logistics Services, www.sclogistics.com 
SAP, www.sap.com  
Schneider, www.schneider.com  
Snapfulfil, www.snapfulfil.com  

Source One Management Services, www.sourceoneinc.com 
Spend Management Experts, www.spendmanagementexperts.com 
St. Onge Company, www.stonge.com  
Sunteck Transport Co., www.suntecktts.com 
Swift Transportation, www.swifttrans.com  

ToolsGroup, www.toolsgroup.com   

Total Quality Logistics, www.tql.com 
TrueCommerce EDI, www.truecommerce.com  
Universal Logistics Holdings Inc., www.universallogistics.com  
Unyson, www.unyson.com 
UPS, www.ups.com  
UPS Supply Chain Solutions, www.ups-scs.com
VAI, www.vai.net  

Wen Parker Logistics, www.wen-parker.com 

XPO Logistics, www.xpo.com  
Zengistics, www.zengistics.com 

They have a people-oriented approach.
They streamlined our global supply chain operations.
Their solution made us more efficient and lowered our costs.
They optimized our replenishment and inventory operations.
They understand supply chain management challenges and issues.
Our needs keep evolving, and they are always ready.
They saved us a lot of money over the life of the leases.
They have access to manufacturers all over the globe.
They can provide valuable resources from all over the world.
They’ve been critical in helping us enter new markets quickly.
They have helped us achieve greater productivity.
They provided support for ocean freight services.
They worked with our business model.
Impeccable service and a commitment to excellence.
We now have greater visibility and improved forecast accuracy.
They have the experience to keep our customers happy.
They are a candid and trusted advisor.
Now we can better anticipate demand and plan inventory  
placement
They contribute to our lean manufacturing strategy.
Their supply chain planning solutions help us meet our business 
goals.
With them, we could ship anything anywhere.
A very detail-oriented company with innovative products.
They have always delivered fast and attentive service.
Helped us implement a WMS in short order.
Their innovations have provided value for our company.
You learn almost in real time if your suppliers have been affected.
They can help you avoid costly problems during and after  
importing.
They make it easy for us to deal with them.
They went above and beyond to handle our increased volumes.
They help us create value for our customers.
They provided great last-mile delivery service.
Their behind-the-scenes management and maintenance give us 
greater reliability.
They enhanced our direct material sourcing.
They have repeatedly delivered transportation savings.
They learned the intricacies of our business operations.
They give us excellent service and communication.
Their network can take us wherever we need to go in the U.S. and 
Mexico.
They dramatically cut forecast error, “unhealthy” inventory and 
wasted effort. 
Second to none when it comes to our volume and truckload needs.
The support team is what we like most about the company.
Their broad range of services is just what we require.
They have improved our on-time service.
Fast and reliable.
Helped us optimize our supply chain operations.
We’ve dramatically improved order accuracy and customer delivery 
times.
They’ve always provided the most individualized and customized 
service.
They were committed to strengthening our supply chain.
They have played a vital role in meeting our supply chain needs.
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